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Fabric: Aida 14, White

101w X 93h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 18.32w X 16.87h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

] 7 2 DMC
O £ 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
O 1] 2 DMC
[ 3 2 DMC
N ] 2 DMC
] [&] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC
N [ ] 2 DMC
[] 2 DMC

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

317
318
415
471
580
730
742
744
937
B5200

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT

Pearl Gray

Avocado Green-VY LT
Moss Green-DK

Olive Green-VY DK
Yellow—-DK
Yellow—-Pale

Avocado Green—MD
Snow White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
[ 1 DMC 580 Moss Green-DK
[] 1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale
Notes:

Ilepenabop Mpgeshka B pamMkax MI'PEHI-KOHKypca Byznb B Tewme!
MHOTO MHTEepecHOTro Ha http://www.kladovod4kasxem.ru/
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Pacxon HuTemn
Huret B MOoTKe: 6
OnuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BbovMc 317 2 0 0 0 35.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ObMc 318 59 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 178 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
OboMc 471 840 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMC 580 992 0 0 0 8.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 730 122 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 742 13 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 744 91 0 0 0 3.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 937 223 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[I]DMC B5200 814 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



